SERIES 50
Cast Steel Gate Valve.
Features / Design
1.-
2.-
3.-
4.-

9
SIZE(9)CLASSENDSTRIM*BODY OPERATION
How to Order
OBSOLETE
SS304 /
BM + SS304 /
BM+SS304
SS310 /
BM + SS310 /
BM+SS310
SS410 /
BM+13CR-H /
BM+13CR-H
SS410 /
BM+HF /
BM+HF
SS410 /
BM+NiCr Alloy/
BM+NiCr Alloy
SS410 /
BM+13Cr /
BM+Monel
SS410 /
BM+13CR /
BM+13CR-H
SS410 /
BM+13CR /
BM+HF
SS410 /
BM+13CR /
BM+NiCr Alloy
Monel /
Monel / Monel
SS316 /
BM + SS316 /
BM+SS316
Monel / Monel /
BM+HF o
Monel / Monel /
BM+NiCr Alloy
SS316 /
BM + SS316 /
BM+HF o
SS316 /
BM + SS316 /
BM+NiCr Alloy
Alloy 20 /
Alloy 20 /
Alloy 20
ALLOY 20 /
ALLOY 20 /
BM + HF o
ALLOY 20 /
ALLOY 20 /
BM + NiCr
Alloy
SS304 /
BM+HF /
BM + HF
SS316 /
BM + HF /
BM+HF
01